TX
8.0
AMA-STRound Mast Expansion Accessories  for Style L305 mast-mount luminaires
 Application
 How to Order
 Application  Application
 How to Order How to Order
 Stackable Mount SM  Link Arm 04, 07, 12  VESA Tilter TL
Add to AMA-10, AMA-1W, and AMA-2W round mast and
mounting bases to accommodate additional VDT link arm(s)
and/or VESA tilter. Order additional VDT link arm(s) and/or
VESA tilter separately. Note: Do not exceed two link arms and
one VESA tilter on each stackable mount.
Add to AMA-ST-SM stackable mount, AMA-ST-04 link arm,
or AMA-ST-07 link arm for extended VDT positioning. Order
compatible VESA tilter separately. Note: Do not exceed two
link arms per VDT.
Add to AMA-ST-SM stackable mount or AMA-ST link arm,
to accommodate additional VDT.
Part number format: AMA - ST - TL - (finish)
AMA-ST-TL -
 PL = Semigloss platinum
 02 = Semigloss white
 19 = Vista flat black
VESA tilter
Part number format: AMA - ST - (length) - (finish)
AMA-ST -               -
    PL = Semigloss platinum
    02 = Semigloss white
    19 = Vista flat black
 04 = 3-1/2" pivot length
 07 = 7" pivot length
 12 = 12-1/2" pivot length
Link arm
Part number format: AMA - ST - SM - (finish)
AMA-ST-SM -
 PL = Semigloss platinum
 02 = Semigloss white
 19 = Vista flat black
Stackable mount
  tambient from The Lighting Quotient
114 Boston Post Road, West Haven, Connecticut 06516, USA
 Voice 203.931.4455  n  Fax 203.931.4464  n  thelightingquotient.com
Part No. Overall Length “A” Pivot Length “B”
AMA-ST-04 5" (127mm) 3-1/2" (89mm)
AMA-ST-07 8-1/2" (216mm) 7" (178mm)
AMA-ST-12 14" (356mm) 12-1/2" (318mm)
1-1/8"
(29mm)
2-3/4"
(70mm)
1-1/2"
(38mm)
Stackable mount
Height adjustment ring
Cable manager
under arm
Retainer disc and screw
Retainer disc
and screw
VDT mounting
screws, M8x1/2"
VDT mounting plate
90°
45°
Front View Side View
90°
100mm
75mm
100mm
75mm
A
B
6/21